
 
 
 

OPI Newsletters 
 
 
3 Big Ideas - Decision Fatigue and Free Math Webinar 
Posted: Fri, 25 Aug 2017 08:11:52 -0600 

The Office of Public Instruction Will Lead the Teacher of the Year Selection 
Posted: Thu, 24 Aug 2017 15:27:59 -0600 

Montana OPI Data Use Conference 
Posted: Wed, 23 Aug 2017 09:15:41 -0600 

August 2017 Entitlement Payments to Schools 
Posted: Wed, 23 Aug 2017 09:04:11 -0600 

2017-2018 Perkins Application New Request 
Posted: Tue, 22 Aug 2017 15:56:03 -0600 

The OPI is Seeking Your Inupt on the Montana Teacher of the Year Program 
Posted: Tue, 22 Aug 2017 15:48:06 -0600 

Sign-up for 2017 AIM Fall Regional MT Edition New User Training 
Posted: Tue, 22 Aug 2017 14:07:51 -0600 

Life Skills Para Academy - Billings 
Posted: Tue, 22 Aug 2017 10:25:57 -0600 

ESSA Update, August 18, 2017 
Posted: Fri, 18 Aug 2017 14:04:32 -0600 

AIM Announcements - August 18, 2017 
Posted: Fri, 18 Aug 2017 12:21:18 -0600 

2017-2018 EIPA Video Conference Workshop Series 
Posted: Fri, 18 Aug 2017 09:57:30 -0600 

3 Big Ideas - Welcome Back to School! 
Posted: Fri, 18 Aug 2017 08:18:14 -0600 

MAEFAIRS System Issue 
Posted: Wed, 16 Aug 2017 11:08:38 -0600 

Road Safety Art Contest for Kids in K-6 Grade 
Posted: Tue, 15 Aug 2017 14:43:34 -0600 

School Lists 
Posted: Mon, 14 Aug 2017 17:40:03 -0600 
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2017 High School Forum 
Posted: Mon, 14 Aug 2017 16:51:44 -0600 

The Month in Assessment - August 2017 
Posted: Fri, 11 Aug 2017 11:12:33 -0600 

Budget Reductions 
Posted: Thu, 10 Aug 2017 12:28:17 -0600 

ESSA Update, August 8, 2017 
Posted: Wed, 09 Aug 2017 15:51:31 -0600 

School Nutrition Announcements August 8, 2017 
Posted: Tue, 08 Aug 2017 14:43:13 -0600 

Announcing the 2018 USSYP Scholarship 
Posted: Tue, 08 Aug 2017 12:00:38 -0600 

TEAMS to Open 
Posted: Mon, 07 Aug 2017 09:11:28 -0600 

Scam Alert 
Posted: Thu, 03 Aug 2017 12:38:03 -0600 

OPI Summary July 2017 
Posted: Thu, 03 Aug 2017 11:03:00 -0600 

OPI GEMS Montana Data Use Conference 
Posted: Wed, 02 Aug 2017 19:15:55 -0600 

Office of Public Instruction Conference Aims to Help Educators Identify and Use Information to Help 
Students in Montana 
Posted: Tue, 01 Aug 2017 16:16:07 -0600 

EIPA Written Assessment Dates 
Posted: Tue, 01 Aug 2017 10:55:35 -0600 

AIM Announcements - June 31, 2017 
Posted: Tue, 01 Aug 2017 10:54:28 -0600 

AIM Update This Weekend - August 4, 2017 
Posted: Mon, 31 Jul 2017 16:12:18 -0600 

2017 AIM Fall Regional MT Edition New User Training 
Posted: Mon, 31 Jul 2017 15:31:16 -0600 

 
Official Emails—Be sure to subscribe to these at: http://opi.mt.gov/Subscriptions/.  It is easier 
to get multiple emails and forward them on to people within your school district than to miss 
something. 
 
Another good place to check out is the archives to ensure that you are receiving everything: 
http://lists.opi.mt.gov/Archives.php 
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